The HYBRID
123 Annual Session and
Congress of
Christian Faith Formation

June 26 —30, 2022

Richmond Marriott Hotel
500 East Broad Street, Richmond, VA 23219

REGISTRATION PACKET
Theme:

We are BGC...

Bringing People Together, Growing Churches,
and Changing Communities!

Dr. James E. Victor, Jr. Rev. Milton P. Bunting Dr. Leo Whitaker
President 1** Vice President & Executive Minister
Program Chair

Phone: (804)228-2421 Email: info@bgcva.org Website: www.bgcva.org



Week-at-a-Glance

Sunday, June 26th

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Registration Opens

Exhibits & Vendors Open

Hotel Check -in

Opening Worship /Youth Explosion
Intergenerational Worship
Preacher—Dr. James C. Perkins

Monday, June 27th

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 NOON

2:00 PM
3:15 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 PM

Convention in Prayer
(Clergy Ministry)
Registration Opens
Praise & Worship
Lecture 1—Dr. Carl Johnson
Preacher—Dr. Augustus Henderson
Master Classes
Class End / Break
Clergy Ministry Luncheon—
Rev. Yohance D. Whitaker
Plenary Session 1
Ministry Meetings & Commissions’
Meetings
Lecture 2—Dr. Jonathan C. Augustine
Evening Worship
Preacher—Dr. James C. Perkins
Late Night Fellowship

Tuesday, June 28th

ELECTIONS FROM 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 NOON

2:00 PM
3:15 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 PM

Convention in Prayer
(Men’s Ministry)
Community Breakfast
Sponsored by
Registration Opens
Praise & Worship
Lecture 3—Dr. Angel J. White
Preacher—Bishop Jeffrey L. Reaves
Master Classes
Class End / Break
Men’s Ministry Luncheon—
Dr. Demetrius A. Russell, Sr.
Plenary Session 11
Ministry Meetings & Commissions’
Meetings
Lecture 4—Dr. Jonathan C. Augustine
Evening Worship—President’s Night
President James E. Victor, Jr.
Late Night Fellowship

Wednesday, June 29th
6:30 AM Convention in Prayer
(Women’s Ministry)
8:00 AM Registration Opens
8:45 AM Praise & Worship
9:00 AM Lecture 5—Dr. Barbara A. F. Brehon
9:30 AM Preacher—Min. Jarae™ Jones
10:15 AM Master Classes
11:45 AM Class End / Break
12:00 NOON Women’s Ministry Luncheon
2:00 PM Plenary Session III
3:15 PM General Board Meeting & Ministry
Meetings
6:30 PM Lecture 6—Dr. Jonathan C. Augustine
7:00 PM Evening Worship
Preacher—Dr. Cynthia T. Turner Wood
Installation of Officers 2022-2024
10:00 PM Late Night Fellowship

Thursday, June 30th
6:30 AM Convention in Prayer
(Moderators)
8:00 AM Registration Opens
8:45 AM Praise & Worship
9:00 AM Lecture 7—Rev. Nicole P. Guns
9:30 AM Preacher—Dr. Littycia Clay-Crawley
10:15 AM Master Classes’ Roundtables
11:45 AM Roundtables End / Break
12:00 NOON Gala & Retirement Celebration
Preacher—Dr. Cynthia T. Turner Wood
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GUEST

PREACHERS & LECTURERS

Dr. James C. Perkins Dr. Cynthia T. Turner Wood Dr. Jonathan C. Augustine
Preacher Preacher Lecturer

1&.

Dr. Carl Johnson Dr. Augustus Henderson  Rev. Yohance D. Whitaker Dr. Angel J. White  Bishop Jeffrey L. Reaves
Lecturer Preacher Preacher Lecturer Preacher
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Dr. Demetrius A. Russell, Sr.  Dr. Barbara A. F. Brehon Min. Jarae® Jones Rev. Nicole P. Guns  Dr. Littycia Clay-Crawley
Preacher Lecturer Preacher Lecturer Preacher

MASTER CLASSES
TEACHERS

Dr. Melvin T. Blackwell Dr. Vernon C. Walton Dr. Jacquie Hood Martin
Worship & Fellowship Leadership & Followship Leadership & Followship

Dr. Kenneth D. Cooper Dr. LaKeeyna S. Cooper Dr. Joshua L. Mitchell
Discipleship & Stewardship Discipleship & Stewardship Friendship Evangelism



Pre-Registration Deadline

Post Marked by June 15

Register Online (wWww.bgcva.org/events.html) by June 15
Late Registration begins June 16, 2022. There is a late fee. Registrations received after June 23 will be processed as on-site

registration.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Please complete one (1) registration form for each indi-
vidual who will attend the session.

In Person Registration entitles you to a messenger bag
with BGCVA information, a souvenir journal, and a mes-
senger name badge.

All Week Messenger Fee: Includes three (3) luncheons,
Community Breakfast, Gala Celebration, seven (7) lec-
tures, one (1) Master Class; and a certificate for attend-
ing al the Master Class each day.

One Day Messenger Fee: Includes, depending on what
day and time you come, one (1) luncheon, two (2) lec-
tures.

All Week Youth Messenger Fee: For Ages 7-18. Ages 7-
10 MUST have an Adult Leader with them (Adult Leader
must pay messenger fee also). Includes class, transpor-
tation and activities.

***|In Person Messengers must have a signed Waiver
Form (SEE PAGE 6).***

Virtual Registration includes the Virtual session link via
Zoom, an electronic souvenir journal of the Annual Ses-
sion. (Youth Messenger - Virtual includes Children &
Youth Ministry class and activities only.)

DVDs Package: DVDs are available at $40.00 with post-
age. Includes all of the Evening Worships & Lecture Se-
ries.

MEAL OPTIONS:

Each In Person Messenger who orders meals must pick
up their own tickets which will be in your messenger
name badge holder. Tickets must be purchased by June
15.

MASTER CLASS SELECTIONS:

Provide your church name, church city, name, email,
home phone number, mobile phone number, one (1)
master class selection from the BGCVA Congress Class
Listings (SEE PAGES 4) (10:15—11:45 AM).

More than one registration form can be mailed in the
same envelope from the same church. You can send
one church check or money order for the total amount
enclosed for each registration form.

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHURCH CHECK OR MONEY
ORDER PAYABLE TO:

Baptist General Convention of VA
P. O. Box 26704
Richmond, VA 23261

Once registered you will receive via email a confirma-
tion for In-Person Messengers or for Virtual Messen-
gers log in information to Virtual session.

Any questions contact us @
Phone: (804)228-2421
Email: info@bgcva.org

Web site: www.bgcva.org

***All Event Registration Fees are
Non-Refundable.***
***No Credits, Transfers, Refunds, or Rain
Checks Allowed.***
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The Baptist General Convention of Virginia is pleased to present
Master Classes on New Infrastructures of Post-Pandemic Ministry

After more than two years of virtual, pandemic ministry, the religious community is striving to resume
in-person worship and ministry activities. In doing so, ministers and church leaders are finding that
their post-pandemic congregations are vastly different than they were before the pandemic be-

gan. Churches and church leaders alike are now exploring new methodologies and models of ministry
which will enable them to remain relevant in teaching and spreading the Gospel of Jesus Christ.

Master Classes present information that is based on proven successes of the teacher’s ministry. As a
student in the BGC Master Class, you will be afforded the opportunity to learn from a Master Teach-
er’s ministry context as an example of what can and should be done in your church’s ministry. Each
Master Class module will include a lecture, a sermon, a class, and a plenary which will offer ways to in-
tegrate all aspects of ministry in one’s life, ministry, and service to the Kingdom of GOD.

Let your Master Class at the 123" Annual Session and Congress of Christian Faith Formation of the
Baptist General Convention of Virginia’s Begin!!!

Please choose one of the following that best describes your spiritual passion for ministry!
Your Master Class Module will be designed to fit your ministry spiritual passion.

e Master Class on Worship & Fellowship: The Missing Element - Worship enhanced by fellow-
ship. Models of worship designed to revive the spirit of fellowship within the socially distanced
church and community.

« Master Class on Leadership & Followship: We are All Followers - The spiritual leader is one who
never stops following. It is the willingness to be led that transforms followers into leaders. Church
leaders must first experience being led before they can learn how to lead.

« Master Class on Discipleship & Stewardship: Good stewardship of God’s Spiritual Gifts as an es-
sential of Discipleship to Christ. New models of leadership that strengthen volunteerism and minis-
try involvement within your congregation.

o Master Class on Friendship Evangelism: How to reach inactive church members (inreach) and un-
churched friends in the community (outreach). New paradigms of evangelism that energizes and re-
vitalizes both your congregation and community.

Master Classes

Monday—Thursday from 10:15—11:45 AM

All classes will be done in media/PowerPoint format and shared with students who
sign up for a particular master class.

REV. 6/1/2022 5



Church Name and City:

Full Name:

Email Address:

123" Annual Session Individual Registration Form

***PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY***

Your Telephone Numbers: Home ( )

In-Person Differing Needs (Physical, Food Allergies, Medical):

Mobile( )

CHECK |Code Type Fee Late Fee (After June 10)
ONE
A-1 All Week Messenger—In Person (All 3 Luncheons, $275.00 $285.00
Community Breakfast, & Gala Celebration)
A-2 All Week Messenger —Virtual $100.00 $110.00
One Day Messenger—In Person (1 Luncheon) $115.00 $125.00
(CLERGY MEN WOMEN — CIRCLE ONE)
C-1 Youth Messenger—In Person (Ages 7-18) $70.00 $80.00
C-2 Youth Messenger—Virtual (Ages 7-18) $30.00 $40.00
D DVDs Package $40.00
CHECK |Code A La Carte Meal Option ***All Meals Require a Ticket*** Fee
ANY
CL Monday—CLERGY Luncheon $55.00
CB Tuesday—Community Prayer Breakfast $25.00
ML Tuesday—MEN Luncheon $55.00
WL Wednesday—WOMEN Luncheon $55.00
EC Thursday—Gala Celebration $65.00
Total Registration Fee Enclosed: $
CHECK |CLASS GROUP SELECTIONS Titles (Options—Descriptions on P. 4)
ONE

Master Class on Worship & Fellowship

Master Class on Leadership & Followship

Master Class on Discipleship & Stewardship

Master Class on Friendship Evangelism
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@ Waiver & Release Form

Note: Each Person Attending Must Complete This Form And Return

(Anyone under the age of 18 must have a parent/guardian sign)

Full Name:

Church Name: Location:

Home Address:

City: State: Zip:

E-Mail:

Phone: ( ) ( )
Daytime Evening

Name of Insurance Company Provider

Policy Number

**Please make certain all registrants bring an insurance card and meds to the retreat. Each registrant must keep their meds with
them at all times.*

Please list of any other medical restrictions from activities the registrant might have:

Please list any MEDICATIONS or FOODS the registrant is allergic to:

Vaccination Information (Bring proof of vaccination card): Circle one — Moderna  Johnson & Johnson Pfizer
Dose 1 Dose 2 Booster 1 Booster 2

Date:

“Having been made aware of the activities the registrant will be doing, I hereby consent to the registrant’s participation at the Baptist
General Convention of Virginia’s (BGCVA) event. I voluntarily release and forever discharge BGCVA from any and all liability,

claims, actions, or rights of action that is in any way related to the registrant’s participation in the retreat activities. I agree to indemnify
and hold BGCVA harmless from any and all costs or damages, including attorney fees, incurred in connection with the registrant’s par-
ticipation in retreat activities. I further agree not to sue, assert or otherwise maintain any claim or cause of action against BGCVA aris-

ing from the registrant’s participation in retreat activities. In addition I hereby consent to the registrant being filmed during the
BGCVA event and give the BGCVA permission to use that film for any type of publication.

In case of emergency, I understand every effort will be made to contact parents or guardians of minor registrants. However, if parents
or guardians cannot be reached, or if I, the below signed registrant is 18 years of age or older, I hereby give BGCVA permission to act
on my behalf in seeking and administering medical treatment. I agree to release BGCVA from any liability in acting on my behalf in
this regard and rendering such medical treatment. I assume the risk and financial responsibility for any injury resulting from the regis-

trant’s participation in conference activities.”

Signature: Date:

Please print your name here:

Emergency Contact’s Name:

Mobile Phone: ( ) E-mail:
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1231 Annual Session &
Congress of Christian Faith Format|on
June 26 — 30, 2022 - Thes

We are BGC..Bringing People Together,

Growing Churches, and Changing Communities!
(Act 1:8; Matthew 9:35-38; Mark 10:13-16)

PLEASE NOTE: Name changes may be made
to room reservations prior to arrival at the
established group rate at no charge, if there is

500 East Broad Street, Richmond, VA, 23219 (804) 643-3400 no change to amival and departure dates. In the

event a guest who has requested a room within

@ The Richmond Marriott Downtown

" 8 Group’s block checks out prior to guest’s
_$1 37.09 per night (Single/Double), occupancy & sales tax reserved checkout date. the Hotel will add an
included. early checkout fee to that guest’s individual

account. Guests wishing to avoid an early
A one night non-refundable deposit may be required with each ~ checkout fee should advise the Hotel at or
room res%rvation P y = before check-in of any change in planned length
; of stay. The Hotel will inform members of your
) g8 3 Group of this potential charge and requests that
33 33 3 you (BGCVA) also inform your attendees of
Formation - Start your reservation (passkey.com) CLICK HERE this obligation.

Deadline to reserve is June 15, 2022, by 5:00 PM.

éﬂ‘; \{Vest Graham Road Phone: 804.228 2421 Baptist General

Richmond VA 23220 info@bgcva.org Convention of VA


https://book.passkey.com/event/50222328/owner/12987/home

